Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 5505925625 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $112.71
3/18/2024 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9146834442 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $86.28
3/18/2024 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9146925802 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $174.55
3/18/2024 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9147199365 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $175.00
3/18/2024 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9147766403 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $80.55
3/18/2024 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 47410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $629.09
Vendor Total: $629.09
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 63302-1046 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $544.29
3/18/2024 0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47411
PO/InvoiceTotal: $544.29
Vendor Total: $544.29
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W47360 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,349.39
3/18/2024 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W47413 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $15,373.33
3/18/2024 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 WA47473 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $7,065.65
3/18/2024 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,788.37
Vendor Total: $25,788.37
Always Mechanical LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9203 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $304.45
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $304.45
Vendor Total: $304.45
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 42021 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $170.00
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Vendor Total: $170.00
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 825520 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $8,333.33
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47415
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,333.33
Vendor Total: $8,333.33
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 0365-3/24 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $280.96
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 0 1671-3/24 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $50.00
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 3438-3/24 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $514.51
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
MISCELLANEOUS 0 3438-3/24 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $37.79
3/18/2024 MISCELLANEOUS
SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $29.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $133.96
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.16.05 $121.41
3/18/2024 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $29.34
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $13.50
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $66.25
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $2,461.20
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-3/24 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $93.14
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-3/24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $575.00
3/18/2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 3446-3/24 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $137.64
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3446-3/24 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $26.40
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-3/24 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $11.85
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $47.16
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $154.32
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $77.82
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $43.10
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $4.04
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $6.00
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $75.29
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $50.01
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $31.49
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $40.34
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $19.62
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $13.08
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $15.04
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $7.52
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $172.78
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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FUEL & OIL 10 3495-3/24 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $50.00
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
TRAVEL 10 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $67.40
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $9.92
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 3495-3/24 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $7.63
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 10 3495-3/24 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $95.00
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $207.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
TEXTBOOKS 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.420.00.03 $387.72
3/18/2024 TEXTBOOKS
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $323.96
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $339.90
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $82.39
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.16
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 6153-3/24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $600.60
3/18/2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 6153-3/24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $50.00
3/18/2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 10 6153-3/24 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.98
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LICENSE/TITLE 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $9.00
3/18/2024 LICENSE/TITLE
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $29.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.98
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $21.77
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $55.73
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($15.25)
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $80.41
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-3/24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $378.00
3/18/2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $41.78
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.70
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $41.94
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $93.10
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $15.19
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $15.44
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $27.88
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $19.79
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $75.60
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $89.05
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $153.09
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $15.99
3/18/2024 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $93.76
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
MISC. POSTAGE 0 9018-3/24 10.5.1500.690.01.01 $73.21
3/18/2024 MISC. POSTAGE
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-3/24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,000.00
3/18/2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9018-3/24 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $85.87
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-3/24 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $7.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-3/24 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $8.09
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-3/24 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $134.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47416
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,371.27
Vendor Total: $10,371.27
Breeden, Lindsey R
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES Feb Coach CPR 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $135.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.00
Vendor Total: $135.00
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 17533 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $546.00
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $546.00
Vendor Total: $546.00
Bushue Background Screening
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES Orgn220EHR-202 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $74.00
40229
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47419
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.00
Vendor Total: $74.00
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 201527960 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $198.59
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 201527960 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $649.80
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 201528123 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $55.43
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201528123 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $24.31
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $928.13
Vendor Total: $928.13
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4183546668 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $24.60
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4184277821 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.50
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4185003092 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.50
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4185714850 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.50
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 47421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.10
Vendor Total: $113.10
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11396-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $158.56
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11397-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $81.91
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11401-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $879.07
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11402-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $327.19
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 12679-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $327.19
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13273-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $449.83
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13274-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $112.57
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13276-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $296.53
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15468-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $541.81
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15469-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $603.13
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15684-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 16165-3/24 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 47422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,880.29
Vendor Total: $3,880.29
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Mar24 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47423
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 196244327 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,908.27
3/18/2024 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47424
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,908.27
Vendor Total: $3,908.27
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23018588 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,792.56
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23018589 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $195.33
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23018653 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,109.87
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23018654 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $5,344.74
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23018697 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $586.52
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23018698 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $3,133.84
3/18/2024 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 47425
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,162.86
Vendor Total: $13,162.86
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3966033 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $9,120.29
3/18/2024 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 47426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,120.29
Vendor Total: $9,120.29
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 3/1/24 Phone 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $100.00
3/18/2024 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 47427
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
DEMCO 00411
Check Group:
Removable Date Due Slips 4 Col Full Back 5"H x 3"W 6 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $186.90
500/Box
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Millennium Date Due Slip Remov 1/2"Strip Back3 Col 2 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $50.00
5x3"500/Bx
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Large All Purpose Easel 6" x 5" x 7-1/2" Black 30 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $81.00
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Small All Purpose Easel 4-1/2" x 3-1/2 x 5-3/4" Black 30 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $57.90
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Non-Glare Label Protectors 1-1/2"H x 2"W 250/Roll 5 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $82.80
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Non-Glare Label Protectors 2"H x 3"W 250/Roll 6 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $132.78
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Clear Glossy Label Protectors 2"H x 3"W 500/Roll 8 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $266.96
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Clear Glossy Label Protectors 1-1/2"H x 2"W 250/Roll 6 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $80.16
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
g’/c;sli-it Super Sticky SIf-Stick Wall Pad 23"Hx20"W White 1 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $50.02
’ 3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Scotch Mounting Putty 20z. White 2 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.20
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Contract Discount 1 24068 7449394 10.5.2220.410.00.01 ($0.21)
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47428
PO/InvoiceTotal: $995.51
Vendor Total: $995.51
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 728788/1 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.78
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 728792/1 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.96
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47429
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.74
Vendor Total: $28.74
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 34173 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $70.00
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47430
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 D0040526 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $119.86
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.86
Vendor Total: $119.86
Doty & Sons Concrete Products, Inc
Check Group:
MEMORIAL BENCH 0 70872 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,310.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,310.00
Vendor Total: $2,310.00
Educere, LLC
Check Group:
TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK 0 OregniL2401 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $2,120.50
3/18/2024 TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK
Check #: 47433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,120.50
Vendor Total: $2,120.50
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 64166 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $380.00
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 64237 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $3,100.09
3/18/2024 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 64238 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $284.00
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,764.09
Vendor Total: $3,764.09
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1582229 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $343.50
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47435
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.50
Vendor Total: $343.50
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 0749711-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $6.00
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PRINTING & BINDING 10 0749788-001 10.5.1111.360.00.05 $348.86
3/18/2024 PRINTING & BINDING
Check #: 47436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $354.86
Check Group:
Laminate, Roll, 25X250, 3MIL 2 24063 0749626-001 10.5.1110.360.00.03 $199.98
3/18/2024 PRINTING & BINDING
Check #: 47436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $199.98
Vendor Total: $554.84
Focus House
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2/22 - MS 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $70.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
FY24 Book purchases 1 24043 339579 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $945.26
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
FY24 Book purchases 1 24043 339579A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $381.88
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
FY24 Book purchases 1 24043 339581 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $936.44
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
FY24 Book purchases 1 24043 339581A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $554.35
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47438
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,817.93
Vendor Total: $2,817.93
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 R1106101638 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $113.40
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 R1106119759 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $113.40
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $226.80
Vendor Total: $226.80
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103z209-s-2405 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $44.54
1
3/18/2024 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 47440
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.54
Vendor Total: $44.54
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-3/24 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $50.93
3/18/2024 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-3/24 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $166.81
3/18/2024 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 47441
POl/InvoiceTotal: $217.74
Vendor Total: $217.74
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 83425 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $936.50
3/18/2024 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47442
PO/InvoiceTotal: $936.50
Vendor Total: $936.50
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 9006563571 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,856.67
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006563617 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,628.92
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006629303 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,758.58
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006629321 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,459.10
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006746007 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,314.59
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006746036 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,548.33
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006811400 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,583.65
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006811412 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,617.13
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006919955 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,714.70
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006919972 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,216.91
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006983227 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,158.60
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9006983243 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,231.54
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9007100509 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,647.04
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007100575 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,002.14
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 9007100575 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $343.48
3/18/2024 PFA SUPPLIES
EC MILK & SNACKS 0 9007182173 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $67.57
3/18/2024 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 9007194762 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,994.89
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007194779 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,283.75
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 9007227490 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $147.68
3/18/2024 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007346871 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,120.42
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007346923 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,817.76
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007346928 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $422.80
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007438261 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,596.42
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9007438284 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,003.84
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35,536.51
Vendor Total: $35,536.51
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 39720241008 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $769.04
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 39827935004 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,790.51
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 40037655004 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,209.14
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 40143905010 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,408.70
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,177.39
Vendor Total: $5,177.39
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE145118 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,050.00
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,050.00
Vendor Total: $2,050.00
Henry Schein 00395
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 73158448 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $186.51
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47446
PO/InvoiceTotal: $186.51
Vendor Total: $186.51
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 61310 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $6,815.80
3/18/2024 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 47447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,815.80
Vendor Total: $6,815.80
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
lllinois Tollway
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 VW5506221298  40.5.2550.310.00.01 $38.70
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47448
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.70
Vendor Total: $38.70
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3/1/24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $506.22
3/18/2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
WORKSHOES 0 3/1/24 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $75.00
3/18/2024 WORKSHOES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3/1/24 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $133.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3/1/24 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $60.03
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 0 3/1/24 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $75.00
3/18/2024 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
WORKSHOES 0 3/1/24 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
3/18/2024 MISC.
WORKSHOES 0 3/1/24 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
3/18/2024 MISC.
TRAVEL 0 3/1/24 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $254.60
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3/1/24 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $242.54
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
Check #: 47449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,446.39
Vendor Total: $1,446.39
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 32960371 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $13.70
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 33101149 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $52.35
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.05
Vendor Total: $66.05
Just Elevator Inspection Service Inc
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8489 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $150.00
3/18/2024 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47451
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Kimball Midwest
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 101948587 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $223.83
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.83
Vendor Total: $223.83
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 239819 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $4,128.69
3/18/2024 LEGAL SERVICES
LEGAL SERVICES 0 239820 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $3,047.60
3/18/2024 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 47453
Printed: 03/13/2024 4:05:57 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.35 Page: 21



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,176.29
Vendor Total: $7,176.29
Kreider Services, Inc dba Florissa
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 RK evaluation 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $2,175.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,175.00
Vendor Total: $2,175.00
KSB Medical Group
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 80002991 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $179.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.00
Vendor Total: $179.00
Lahman, Justin L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 IESA 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $804.34
Reimbursement
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
Check #: 47456
PO/InvoiceTotal: $804.34
Vendor Total: $804.34
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7251045P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.15
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7255548P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $131.47
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7256021P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $166.45
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256491P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $715.44
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256498P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $93.14
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256590P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.75
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256620P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $339.82
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256800P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.60
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256804P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.83
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7256846P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $162.59
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7257186P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $153.74
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7257186PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.94
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7257186PX2 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.49
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7256021P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($149.99)
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,849.42
Vendor Total: $1,849.42
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2364 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 2282024 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $47.70
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT 0 3/6/2024 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $675.50
3/18/2024 EQUIPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3/6/2024 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $149.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 3/6/2024 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $2,698.44
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
OFFICIALS 0 3/6/2024 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,498.00
3/18/2024 OFFICIALS
OFFICIALS 0 3/6/2024 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $795.00
3/18/2024 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 3/6/2024 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $400.00
3/18/2024 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 47459
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,263.64
Vendor Total: $6,263.64
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 3/1/24 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
3/18/2024 TRAVEL
Check #: 47460
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 35987656 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $2,058.48
3/18/2024 COPIERS
Check #: 47461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,058.48
Vendor Total: $2,058.48
Menards - Cherry Valley 00113
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 51036 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $104.39
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47462
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.39
Vendor Total: $104.39
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 P08112 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,664.96
3/18/2024 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47463
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,664.96
Vendor Total: $2,664.96
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101070391:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $88.33
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X10170213:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $226.28
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $314.61
Vendor Total: $314.61
Mr. Goodwater 00264
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 666608 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $15.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 666610 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $10.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M26048 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $55.99
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M26049 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $15.84
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47465
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.83
Vendor Total: $96.83
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
MILK WK ENDING 2/10/24 0 2/10/24 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,041.94
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PFA MILK WK ENDING 2/10/24 0 2/10/24 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $190.40
3/18/2024 PFA SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 2/17/24 0 2/17/24 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $872.61
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
PFA MILK WK ENDING 2/17/24 0 2/17/24 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $214.20
3/18/2024 PFA SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 2/24/24 0 2/24/24 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $946.15
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 2/24/24 0 2124124 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $75.60
3/18/2024 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 3/2/24 0 3/2/24 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,134.94
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47466
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,475.84
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $4,475.84
n2y, LLC
Check Group:
Year 1 - Unique Learning System® 1 24066 INV-1077744 10.5.1110.420.00.03 $754.99
3/18/2024 TEXTBOOKS
Year 1 - Online Essentials Learning 1 24066 INV-1077744 10.5.1110.420.00.03 $99.00
Pathway for Unique Learning
System
3/18/2024 TEXTBOOKS
Year 2 - Unique Learning System® 1 24066 INV-1077744 10.5.1110.420.00.03 $792.74
3/18/2024 TEXTBOOKS

Check #: 47467

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,646.73
Vendor Total: $1,646.73
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G254235 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $37.25
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G254235 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $37.25
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G254235 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $37.25
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G254235 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $37.25
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47468
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $149.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 046173 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $35.80

3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 046177 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.98
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 046184 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $415.98
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 046355 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $26.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 046848 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $0.59
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 046958 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.27
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 047243 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.88
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 047476 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $49.99
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 047797 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $85.98
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 048032 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($36.00)
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 048033 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $40.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 048121 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $132.86
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 048202 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.89
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47469
PO/InvoiceTotal: $880.20
Vendor Total: $880.20
NASSP
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GENERAL SUPPLIES NHS Affiliation 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $385.00
2425
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 47470
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.00
Vendor Total: $385.00
National Business Furniture
Check Group:
SUPPLIES ZK234941-TDQ 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3,648.76
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47471
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,648.76
Vendor Total: $3,648.76
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 20006-3/24 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $652.68
3/18/2024 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 47472
PO/InvoiceTotal: $652.68
Vendor Total: $652.68
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 3/24 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $16,001.94
3/18/2024 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 47473
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,001.94
Vendor Total: $16,001.94
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
IDEA Professional Development 0 Feb24 PD 10.5.4120.310.04.01 $1,059.00
3/18/2024 IDEA Professional Development
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 Mar24 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $158,540.00
3/18/2024 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 47474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159,599.00
Vendor Total: $159,599.00
Ogle County Life 00138
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 INV285359 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $169.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47475
PO/InvoiceTotal: $169.00
Vendor Total: $169.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 3124 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.30)
3/18/2024 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 3/24 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,387.50
3/18/2024 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 3124 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,570.00
3/18/2024 ENTRY FEES
MISC POSTAGE 0 3/24 10.5.1500.690.01.05 $336.00
3/18/2024 MISC POSTAGE
Check #: 47476
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,293.20
Vendor Total: $3,293.20
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00092328 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $20.41
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00242749 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.49
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00422693 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $11.99
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00423056 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $0.79
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00423222 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.26
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 732-00242098 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $36.58
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0009229 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $61.92
4
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0009229 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.97
9
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0023937 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.06
7
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024025 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $241.79
6
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024065 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.12
0
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024140 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $22.12
3
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024277 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $4.64
6
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024293 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.12
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024293 10.5.1500.410.00.01 ($0.01)
;/18/2024 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024325 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.02
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024440 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $24.99
§/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0024452 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.13
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0042324 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $12.39
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0042423 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.74
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0042435 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $42.45
;/18/2024 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0042500 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.71
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0042562 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.93
2/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $620.61
Vendor Total: $620.61
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 001082430919 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $65.12
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
ACCOUNT CREDIT 0 001082430919 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($6.37)
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47478
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.75
Vendor Total: $58.75
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 528022 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
3/18/2024 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.00
Vendor Total: $210.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1825636 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1825637 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1828965 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1828966 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1832307 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1832308 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1835686 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1835687 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 47480

PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.60
Vendor Total: $302.60
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 68627 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 68651 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 68693 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 68695 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 68845 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
3/18/2024 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 47481
POl/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Practice Sports, Inc
Check Group:
CAPITAL OUTLAY 10 241318 10.5.1500.550.00.01 $973.89
3/18/2024 CAPITAL OUTLAY
Check #: 47482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $973.89
Vendor Total: $973.89

R&R Auto & Diesel Repair
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7863 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $67.50
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47483
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.50
Vendor Total: $67.50
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 9099 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $265.00
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $265.00
Vendor Total: $265.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV268192 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
3/18/2024 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 47485
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Renzi & Associates
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 23-525 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $6,000.00
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,000.00
Vendor Total: $6,000.00
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 22-054-9 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,498.13
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47487
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,498.13
Vendor Total: $2,498.13
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0657760 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0657761 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
3/18/2024 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47488
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 15984 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $420.00
3/18/2024 0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47489
PO/InvoiceTotal: $420.00
Vendor Total: $420.00
Shiffler Equipment Sales, Inc.
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 10003928-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $31.96
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.96
Vendor Total: $31.96
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 418300827 7 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $575.80
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 47491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $575.80
Vendor Total: $575.80
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 783366446 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $1,480.62
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 788544344 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $537.92
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 790159404 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $912.13
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 792687469 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $44.61
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 792944324 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,536.97
3/18/2024 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 793474248 10.5.1111.410.01.05 ($537.92)
3/18/2024 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 47492
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,974.33
Vendor Total: $3,974.33
Turf Tank
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 65546 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,691.37
3/18/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47493
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,691.37
Vendor Total: $1,691.37
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 03/18/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9956666024 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $1,180.15
3/18/2024 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9956666024 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $108.38
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47494
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,288.53
Vendor Total: $1,288.53
Worldwide Express
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2311029101 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $931.88
3/18/2024 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 47495
PO/InvoiceTotal: $931.88
Vendor Total: $931.88
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV13811301 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $87.58
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV13812382 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $125.37
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV13825442 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $82.89
3/18/2024 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 47496
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.84
Vendor Total: $295.84
Grand Total: $383,296.07
End of Report
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Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1050 02/21/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1904488167 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $2,984.36
2/21/2024 SUPPLIES
Check #: 47393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,984.36
Vendor Total: $2,984.36
Grand Total: $2,984.36
End of Report
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1055 03/06/2024
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Garrett, Zac
Check Group:
ETYNRE GRANT - WORK TRANSITION 0 2/18-3/4 Bus Fair  10.5.2210.410.01.01 $36.40
3/6/2024 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT - WORK TRANSITION 0 2/18-3/4 Trans 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $241.50
Prog
3/6/2024 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 47403
POl/InvoiceTotal: $277.90
Vendor Total: $277.90
Grand Total: $277.90
End of Report
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